
Judge's Signatures

Sand Dollar Invitational 2022 - Gym A
Meet Results
Jan 21-23, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 1/21/2022 6:35:51 PM

Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Thomson558
Great Lakes Elite

9.100 9.125 9.4759.550 37.250
6T 4 2 1* 1T

1T

Giuliana Serrao1412
Park Avenue Gym

8.800 9.450 9.4759.525 37.250
8 2 3 1* 1T

1T

Eve Stone1542
Palm Beach Gym

8.425 9.850 9.4759.050 36.800
10 1 5 1T 3 

3 

Layla Janzen2557
Revolution

9.300 8.100 9.0509.750 36.200
2T 7 1 8T 4 

4 

Alayna McGull403
Apollo - VA

9.300 8.800 9.3008.550 35.950
2T 5 11 5 5 

5 

Kayla Dalton1082
Palm Coast

9.300 9.250 9.3258.050 35.925
2T 3 14 4 6 

6 

Jordyn Kauffman1911
Premier - CO

9.100 8.275 9.0508.900 35.325
6T 6 6 8T 7 

7 

Gabby Ricks1929
Premier - CO

9.275 7.250 9.2009.275 35.000
5 13 4 6 8 

8 

Elysse Poux1466
West Broward

8.750 7.900 9.0008.875 34.525
9 9T 7 10 9 

9 

Marie Bean-Lim1446
West Broward

9.500 8.075 8.7508.150 34.475
1 8 13 11 10 

10 

Scarlett Nahas552
Great Lakes Elite

8.325 7.700 7.9508.575 32.550
11 11 10 13T 11 

11 

Sophia Fraccascia1514
Mercury

8.250 7.300 7.9508.525 32.025
12 12 12 13T 12 

12 

Chloe Nichols1926
Premier - CO

0.000 7.900 9.1258.800 25.825
13T 9T 9 7 13 

13 

Jordin Sawyer1471
West Broward

0.000 5.500 8.4758.825 22.800
13T 14 8 12 14 

14 

Samantha Bastacky1597
Suncoast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Jr B
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Ralphs1303
Aim High

9.125 9.650 9.3759.200 37.350
3 2T 5 2 1 

1 

Christina Uhl1545
Palm Beach Gym

8.625 9.700 9.5259.300 37.150
7 1 3 1 2 

2 

Reese Marsden549
Great Lakes Elite

9.050 9.575 9.2509.250 37.125
4 4 4 5T 3 

3 

Lola Reikhrud1305
Aim High

8.800 9.650 9.1509.400 37.000
6 2T 2 7 4 

4 

Julia Lipinski1634
Suncoast

9.675 8.550 9.3008.775 36.300
1 7 6 3T 5 

5 

Audrey Case1263
Aim High

9.300 8.825 9.3008.725 36.150
2 6 7 3T 6 

6 

Noor Mabrouk1287
Aim High

8.350 9.425 8.7509.450 35.975
9T 5 1 11 7 

7 

Fallyn Riesz2438
TGR

8.125 8.300 9.2508.000 33.675
11 8T 10T 5T 8 

8 

Gracie Beckman592
Southern Starz

8.100 8.300 9.0508.000 33.450
12 8T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Emma Richei1527
Mercury

8.925 6.250 9.0508.000 32.225
5 10T 10T 8T 10 

10 

Emily Wilson393
Perry Juniata

8.350 6.250 8.6508.550 31.800
9T 10T 8 12 11 

11 

Melina DeGennaro2412
TGR

8.400 5.750 8.9258.400 31.475
8 12 9 10 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Mayo Abarca1920
Premier - CO

9.450 8.775 8.6508.825 35.700
2 3 2 8 1 

1 

Ellie Jane Vander Vliet1933
Premier - CO

9.250 8.000 9.3009.075 35.625
3 5 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Cahall2538
West Broward

7.900 9.350 9.2008.400 34.850
7 1 5 5 3 

3 

Leah Fitzsimonds541
Great Lakes Elite

8.375 8.600 9.2258.250 34.450
6 4 6 4 4 

4 

Bella Cicero1609
Suncoast

8.800 7.200 9.1757.925 33.100
4 6 7 6 5 

5 

Jonarrie Thelemaque2447
TGR

7.500 6.675 9.2508.625 32.050
8 7 4 3 6 

6 

Olivia May1919
Premier - CO

9.600 9.250 9.5500.000 28.400
1 2 8 1 7 

7 

Taylor Mumma1642
Suncoast

8.475 0.000 8.9258.700 26.100
5 8 3 7 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira McCallig1293
Aim High

9.275 9.325 9.3009.175 37.075
3 2 5 3T 1 

1 

Isabella Mokarzel  Perez1405
Park Avenue Gym

8.900 9.400 9.4259.250 36.975
8 1 4 1 2 

2 

Nickole Hinojosa1905
Premier - CO

9.000 9.150 9.2009.050 36.400
7 4 6 6 3 

3 

Brooke Anderson1254
Aim High

9.475 9.200 9.2258.475 36.375
1 3 14 5 4 

4 

Michelle Eimmerman1452
West Broward

8.725 9.000 9.3009.325 36.350
10 5 2 3T 5 

5 

Jessica Thompson417
Apollo - VA

8.650 8.900 9.0759.300 35.925
11T 8 3 9 6 

6 

Isabella Cesaratto1265
Aim High

8.775 8.925 9.1008.675 35.475
9 7 11 8 7 

7 

Taylor Nichols1927
Premier - CO

9.300 8.450 8.7508.950 35.450
2 9 8 15 8 

8 

Delanie Gamsen1400
Park Avenue Gym

9.050 8.100 9.4008.750 35.300
6 11 9 2 9 

9 

Jaida Catallozzi1264
Aim High

9.100 7.825 8.8759.350 35.150
5 12 1 13 10 

10 

Briana Jean-Francois1402
Park Avenue Gym

8.500 8.975 8.8508.500 34.825
14 6 13 14 11 

11 

Sophia Liy1459
West Broward

9.125 8.200 8.4508.975 34.750
4 10 7 16 12 

12 

Peyton Giusti1272
Aim High

8.650 7.650 8.0008.575 32.875
11T 13 12 18 13 

13 

Lauren Lovell602
Southern Starz

8.375 7.150 9.0258.300 32.850
16 14 15 11T 14 

14 

Jillian Champine538
Great Lakes Elite

8.450 0.000 8.1758.700 25.325
15 15T 10 17 15 

15 

Michelle Headley1904
Premier - CO

7.500 0.000 9.0507.900 24.450
17 15T 16 10 16 

16 

Brooklyn Sebring1655
Suncoast

8.600 0.000 9.1500.000 17.750
13 15T 17T 7 17 

17 

Shayanne Ramey1928
Premier - CO

0.000 0.000 9.0250.000 9.025
18 15T 17T 11T 18 

18 
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